PFW / Marlin Stutzman Job Fair
Thursday, July 31, 2025

Below are notes from Carl Hoffman regarding his conversation
with different companies at the above job fair. If the company
is on the list, you can assume that they hire some people with
challenging backgrounds.

For the online version, see: www.faithbasedmentoring.org/jobs

1.

80/20 — 260-248-8030 x 3121 — https://8020.net/careers -
careers@8020inc.com — Whitley County

StoryPoint — Nursing Home — 611 W. County Line Road S.,
46814 — 810-626-5384 — https://storypoint.com/careers

Bridgeview — Eye Care Office — Heather Durham — 260-786-
2019 — 260-330-2660 - hdurham@bridgevieweye.com —
www.bridgevieweye.com — Will train

Valbruna Slater Stainless Inc. — Toby Taylor — 260-433-8683
— ttaylor@valbruna.us — 2400 Taylor St. West, 46802 — 260-
434-2912 (Office)

Walmart Mfg. — 2150 W. Pleasant Center Rd., 46819 —
careers.walmart.com — Go to the link and search “Dairy Fort
Wayne IN”

Parametric Machines, Inc. — 16335 Lima Rd. #3,
Huntertown, 46748 — cara@pmifw.com — 260-338-1564 —
Cara Linn-Sutton
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Micropulse Inc. — 260-625-1526 — Suzanne Kuntz —
skuntz@micropulseinc.com

Republic Service — www.republicservices.com — They hire
through Blue Jacket and Labor Works

McConnells — 800-552-0835 — www.fmcconnell.com

SDI Lafarga — 1640 Ryan Road, New Haven — 260-748-6565
— www.steeldynamics.com/careersnew

Voss — 260-969-0157 — 4640 Hillegas Rd., 46818 — Katie
Gibson — katie.gibson@voss.net — 260-481-1262

Brightpoint — 260-423-3546 — 800-589-3506 — 227 E.
Washington Blvd., 46802 — For Housing

Plant Engineering Services Inc. — 3205 Cannongate Dr.,
46808 — 260-432-1436 - Deborah Bohler — 260-402-2362 —
deb@planteng.com

Pro Resources — 260-420-2117 — 1728 Spy Run Ave., 46805
—all_spy _run@proresources.com

Volunteer Lawyer — 260-407-0917 — 347 W. Berry St., 46802
— Various lawyer services including getting your license
back.
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